October 2015
SIGMA KOKI CO., LTD.
Dear Valued Customers
Notice of End of Production and successor product of KST series
Thank you for your constant patronage.
Please be advised that we will discontinue “KST/KST(GS) Series, Precision
Motorized Stages” with successor products “HST/HST(GS) Series, Precision
Motorized Stages.”
The successor products HST/HST(GS) Series are CE certificated. Mounting hole
diameter and hole pitch of HST/HST(GS) Series are compatible with ones of
KST/KST(GS) Series.
Please refer to our website for detailed specifications.
We appreciate your kind understanding and constant support.
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions
Sincerely,
■Translation Stages
Travel length [mm] Old Part Number New Part Number
50 KST-50X HST-50X
100 KST-100X HST-100X
200 KST-200X HST-200X
■Rotation Stages
Table Size [mm] Old Part Number New Part Number
φ120 KST-120YAW HST-120YAW
φ160 KST-160YAW HST-160YAW
※The part number of translation XY/Z axis stage is HST-**XY/Z respectively.
※The part number of GS type is HST(GS)-***.